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

MATTHEW LEWIS TEAM

CROSSCOUNTRY MORTOAGE ™

ListReports




4 BD |3 BA 12,908 SQ. FT 14,699 SQ. FT LOT

REPORT This home is in a convenient area. Some errands in this location require
. . a car and most major services are within 2 miles.
]
.
e ATM GAS COFFEE MOST
0.8 M1 0.8 mi 0.9m SERVICES
WITHIN
PHARMACY CLEANERS MEDICAL
& 1M 11m 1.2 M1
GYM MOVIE THEATER
+ w 35 M

- SCHOOLS IN YOUR AREA

The asslgned schools are average for the area. There are also 24 private
schools within 5 miles.

K-6 7-8

EDWIN RHODES MAGNOLIA JUNIOR
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL
ASSIGNED ASSIGNED

9-12

CHINO HIGH SCHOOL

ASSIGNED

OUTDOOR THE GREAT OUTDOORS

REPORT This home is located near a variety of outdoor activities.

? POPULAR

GOLF COURSE PARK
. EL PRADO GOLF COURSES GLENMEADE PARK
(27 MILES) L (2.5 MILES) - )
WITHIN
10 MILES

DOG PARK
E DAIRYLAND PARK
(5.2 MILES)

NEIGHBORHOOD EATS

This home Is located near 124 moderately priced restaurants
and has an above average variety of cuisines

BY CATEGORY

FAST FOOD v o 38 1YL R— 7

AMERICAN ... PR INTERNATIONAL ... 55

MEXICAN .o it 13 JAPANESE .. a

PIZZA ... y w13 BAKERIES 3

SEAFQOD s 7 OTHER 13 +

WITHIN 5 MILES

ListReportS NS 1ER: The infoemation in this repen is frons third-perty scurcas and its #ccuracy can



4BD12BA | 1,750 SQFT | 7,665 SQFT LOT | BUILT IN 1975

$760,000

Location! Location! Location! Welcome to this beautiful Chino home. This home features an open floor plan that
allows for plenty of light. Upon entering the home, you'll love its large family rcom and open space kitchen. The
home has 4 beds and 2 baths. There are plenty of upgrades including new flooring in all of the bedrooms, crown
molding through with upgraded baseboards. The Roof was just replaced in 2020. In the kitchen you'll find upgraded
cabinets with plenty of pantry space, and granite countertops throughout. Other upgrades include double glazed
Argon filled windows installed in 2015. The pool and spa also has a safety gate. You also get RV parking and a
storage shed. Tesla solar panels are installed on the house as well. The home is conveniently located close to the 60
and 71 fwy. Don’t miss this home!

Housing Payment Detail

Payment Details 30yrs Fixed 30yrs Fixed 30yrs Fixed
Down Payment 15% 20% 40%
Loan Amount $646,000 $608,000 $456,000
Interest Rate 4,999% 4.999% 4.875%
APR 5.075% 5.038% 4.927%
Mortgage Insurance $53.83 S- S -
Principal + Interest $3,467.47 $3,263.50 $2,413.19

Rates are as of 8/18/2022, and are subject to change

Based on 760+ fico, owner occupied, no point

COMPI CHAO
Real Estate Agent
DRE# 02136776

t " ) & [

kWEXECUTIVE

KELLER\

NICK CHANG
Loan Officer

NMLS# 1029293
t: (€

-

ACGFUNDING




Beautifully

Upgraded Home on
Corner Lot - ‘
(I

13581 Barkley Place, Chino o . 7=7 s :

Gorgeous Chino home located on a corner lot in a
quiet family neighborhood. This 1,742 Sq.Ft. home
was extensively remodeled in 2019. Features 3-car
garage fully dry walled with recessed lighting and
epoxy floor, high ceilings and an entertainer’s

Financing CONV co

Notes Fixed Rate 10/6 ARM Fixed Rate
Sales Price $780,000 $780,000 $780,000 backyard! Floorplan features 3 bd, 2.5 ba with
% Dovmn 20.00% 20.00% 15.00% modern amenities. The kitchen was fully updated
First Loan $624,000 $624,000 $663,000 with Quartz countertops, beautiful wood and glass
Term 30 Years 30 Years 30 Years custom cabinets, under cabinet LED lighting, custom
Rate 5.875% 5.500% 5625% tile backsplash and stainless steel appliances, The
APR* 5.953% 5.525% 5.910% family room Is cozy with a gas fireplace surrounded
CASH TO CLOSE by a slate rock accent wall with a custom mantel.
Dovm Payment $156,000 $156,000 $117,000 Updated powder bathroom, new Pergo laminate
Closing Costs $6,472 $6,472 $6.589 wood flooring, 5 inch baseboards, custom wood
Prepaidsimpounds $8,606 $8,542 $9.882 door moldings, remote controlled powered window
Jobal 3 Reguined F174,078 $171,014 $18471 shades. Walls and ceilings were recently re-textured
HOUSING EXPENSE and painted throughout the home. Upstairs features
First Loan P &1 $3,691 $3,543 $3.817 upgraded smart cushion carpet pad and high quality
Taxes, Ins & M| $1,007 $1,007 $1.217 carpet. The home has a new HVAC system with wifi
Total Monthly Pmt $4,698 $4,550 $5.034

enabled thermostat, new high capacity water heater,
wifi enabled sprinkler system, and a 50 year
Presidential shingle roof.

*APR = Annual Percentage Rate

Nico Phillips
REALTOR®
DRE #02151645

L 909-646-2547
= NicoPhlllips22@gmail.com

PACIFIC REALTY GROUP

/8 s

PACIFIC 10535 Foothill BLvd Suite 160
ARAT R Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

Dominique McWhorter

Loan Officer
NMLS# 2167744

0 909.239.6096

& hup/dmeowhorter.myprmg.net
& DMcWhorter@prmg.net

‘PRMG

Tucsarcant Bovahommsl Moy Goegp. b

PRMG, Inc,

1265 Corona Pointe Court Suite 301
Corona CA 92879

bout
m that



6505 POTOMAC DR LE3
CHINO, CA 91710 PACIFIC

REALTY GRCUP

Gorgeous  Chino  home  with
sparkling in-ground pool and spa!
On one of the largest lots in the
ncighborhood.  Set up for multi

: generational living with 5 beds,
2424 Sq. ﬂ'_ including 2 downstairs, and 3 baths.

Cal DRE #02193606

Sammy Haweileh
Many upgrades in recent years. On \ 051-870-3366
a quict streel, walking distance to the

S $899’9OO park, close to schools, shopping, and sammyhaweilch@gmail.com

the 60 I'wy.




13581 BARKLEY PLACE, CHINO, CA; 91710

OFFE AT
3 BD 13 BA 1,742 SQ. FT 16,898 SQ. FT LOT.‘ $780,000

ABOUT THIS PROPERTY

Gorgeous Chino home located on a corner lotina
quiet family neighborhood. This 1,742 Sq. Ft. home
was extensively remodeled in early 2019 and has
hardly been occupied since the remodel. It boasts a
3-car garage that has been fully dry walled with
recessed lighting and epoxy floor, drop down ladder
to attic storage area, high ceilings and an
entertainer's backyard! NO Mell-Roos, NO HOA and
Low Taxes! Floor-plan features 3 bedrooms, 2. 5
baths with modern amenities. Kitchen features
quartz countertops, custom cabinetry and
backsplash.

)
--)id

b NICO PHILLIPS

) e = Realtor

LIC# D2151645

m: (209) 646-2547

e: nicophillips22agmail.com

PACIFIC

@ List Re ports BISCLAME Hormesats i Hhis repc s and Its sccuracy cannet be gLarantacd




K BA =

3 BDI13BA 1742 SQ.

;7 = VERY CONVENIENT —
REPORT i This home is in a very convenient area. Some errands In this location
. ' 1 require a car and most major services are within 1 mile.
v
®
+ MEDICAL GYM s GROCERIES MOST
0.3 mi 0.8 mi w 09m SERVICES
WITHIN
e ATM CLEANERS m GAS
09 m 0.9 M 0.9 m1
COFFEE PHARMACY MOWVIE THEATER
@ 1Mi & ™ @ 2im

|

« SCHOOLS IN YOUR AREA - — e

The assigned schools are average for the area. There are also 29 private
schools and 1 charter school within 5 miles.

K-6 7-8

EDWIN RHODES MAGNOLIA JUNIOR
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HIGH SCHOOL
ASSIGNED ASSIGNED

9-12
CHINO HIGH SCHOOL
ASSIGNED

loj0sivlelell = THE GREAT OUTDOORS

REPORT This home is located near a variety of outdoor activities.
? POPULAR

GOLF COURSE PARK

LOS SERRANOS GOLF & GLENMEADE PARK
COUNTRY CLUB Ll (3.2 MILES)
(3.0 MILES) WITHIN

10 MILES

DOG PARK HIKING

E DAIRYLAND PARK CLAREMONT FIVE MILE LOGP GOLF
(6.7 MILES) WILDERNESS TRAIL . COURSES

{9.6 MILES)

FOOD NEIGHBORHOOD EATS e—

REPO_RT This home is located near 160 moderately priced restaurants
% and has an above average varlety of cuisines.

BY CATEGORY

FASTFOOD & i i o Sy SEAFOOD - e 10

AMERICAN ... 27 INTERNATIONAL 8

MEXICAN i L 20 JAPANESE 4

PAZZA s S e .19 BHINESE ovs o o iy

POSUAN e N iy S OTHER /i iy .13 +

WITHIN 5 MILES

(J‘ LIStReportS DISCLAIMER: Yne infarmastion In this report is from thirok party sources and &2 accuracy cannot de guaranteed.




SATURDAY
AUGUST 20, 20:

N

\

INTRODUGING e

14610 BAYLOR AVENUE = = =7 =7

Beautiful upgraded two-story single house in the College Park community in Chino. The open floor plan is airy and the bright;
home features 4 bedrooms 3 bathrooms plus a loft. First floor has one bedroom, one bathroom, a living room, a formal dining
room, and a family room open to the kitchen - with an upgraded gourmet granite counter top istand. Second floor includes a
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